Antriebseinh EggTrax 350 2E 1M 0,55/400/50-60/3 2,6m/min

Artikelnummer: 36-03-7910

Grunddaten
Produktname

Typ

Anzahl Motoren
Anzahl Etagen
Verwendung flir/als

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen

Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Fordergeschwindigkeit

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung
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Biq Dutchman

Antrieb kplt
EggTrax 350
1

2

f/Eierband

3
50/60
2,6 m/min

0,65 kW
220-242V
380-420V

2,57 A

15A

0,55 kW
254-277V
440-480V

257A

1,48 A
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